. * SNS. CASE OWNER	l c	C4/ III 1900	0186 , 1	FEG LIKK:		
ina Case Owner	(MP	ASSIGNA	Capolin V	1 21.	. 0	
- Survice:	Cool	DOI: V	119 D	ate / Time:	1741	0
Parada local	rere 7 . 17	20	R	egistered in Merimen:	3 11 11	7
Pre-assign / CCU	SHO 665	7611				La
Insured Vehicle No		1 11	Claim No. :			Le
Name of Insured	. Orr		Policy No. :			
Insured Tel No.	HP:		Make / Model :			
Excess See II :SS		1: 77/12/18	Place of Accident			
Is driver the owner		e of Accident :				
If NO, Driver Nan			OLGIA REPORT	YES / NO ; TP GIA REP	OPT- VEQ / N	
Driver Tel		(VAL: YES / NO)	Insured Liability:	The state of the s		
GRE CU	V .	- U		745		
104	17 -		-			_
INSRS: WSP:	INSRS:		INSRS:	// //	RS:	
A Tel:	WSP: Tel:	5-0	WSP: Tel:	WS Tel		
Liability:	Liability:	R-9	Liability:		bility:	
RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:	RM	IKS:	
Date/Time						
1/0/	GREVENUL 1			TAGE	DATE / P	TC .
12/10	GALLOUN THE WITH	013234/24 :0		on-Reporting ltr (1st): on-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
V		tantian luthan	vers old an	on-Reporting ltr (Final):		
	A	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		otification ltr (if non-pickup): all Ol:		
	TO VILLY			fler call ltr to OI:		
- delta	J. J. et il. by		D	ocumentation Check List:	Handler Typ	ist
211110 -	Jan 11: 121			otification ltr (if non-pickup)		
2/4/19	File -> type m	matata		fier call ltr to OI:		\vdash
7711	The may are	or director		uthorisation To Act:	1	-
			Fi	nal Repair Bill:	4	
				ar Rental Invoice:	-	
				owing Invoice		
				FA / GIA : edical Bill:	-	Name of Street
			PI	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		=
			M	andate/Reject Instruction:	4	
				OD	40	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		nyment Breakdown Form:		
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAMED IN	ermw. (Mare)	oun by:		ost-Repair Photos: thers:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		onfirm by: \Lop	-	-
Repair Cost: 45			3 %	Email 🗠	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT		m with MAGE	7	nail Call	- 10	
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	% (W (Agreed / Aske) SS 5,796-50	sed) BOLA S/N No.: 7	1. 11	NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	The state of the s	ys) × +100				
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (\$ x da	ays)		COMPA SE		
Loss of Income (LOI):		nys)		U 15 .71.9		
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Senrch	LOR + LOU LOR + L	OI [Tick only one]			1	
Medical:	S\$ -		1)	Claim status: Normal/Rejo	ct/Private Sente	
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2)	Report Format: "R	The Guille	
Legal Cost Total:	S\$ **	I Sum Se	3)	Survey fee: #350		
FINAL PAYMENT		al Sum SS:	(4)			
Payee 1:	S\$ 6.0% 50 Name			nail Call		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name		the terms			
Payer 3 (Strike if U.A.)	S\$ Name		***************************************			

ASSIGNMENT

From	Date	Veh No.			- Yr Regn		Tine
Estimated Cost:		Type M.Car	/ M.Cycle / I	Bus (Van) L	orry / Taxi / Prim	e Mover I	
D/TP/WS/TP RES/OD F	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck	/ Trailer or				
o Inspect Vehicle No.		Make:	Niss	ian M	1200	00 1461	
Workshop mis		Colour	Yell	au.	A/C: Insu	red / Std / N	INA
t .		Sp.Reading	69	354.	T/Radio: Inst	ured / Std / N	IINA
rsured		Eng/No:					
folicy No.		C/No:	VSI	CYBA M	2020455	47	
Taims No.		Gen Cond	Good / Fair	Poor / Burn	t		
ium Insured	Excess:	Steering: Inc	ordêr / Jamn	ned / Leaked	/ Burnt or		
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inc	acider / Jamin	ned / Leaked	/ Burnt or	*	
Take of Veh		Modi : Nil	SIRIN I	STD A/Rim	00		
DAME STATES		Tyre Size:	F:	175/70	1214C-		
(Policy Condition)			R:		PORLY		
Remark: The veh had comm	enced its N/S	O/S BS/DUN/	EXNOVA / G	- 1	/ MIC / OHTSU	PIR / SUMI	
repair at the time of		TOYO/YO			MCX.		
Bal. or Market Value:		Front		10000	Rear		
	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	06	mm	R/Bal	06	mm
DAC Accident Rport	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal.	06	mm	L/Bal	06	mm
GIA / PR Seen:		D.O.A.		11111		2/01/19.	
Est. Repairs: 06	and an extension of		rus.	J-M		-10.1.1	
Lum Sum: 20.	% 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held	_			Dealton -	-
CA / REV / REP. / 24		accessed .	nages : Frt (Rean / Ors	I N/S / U/C /	recortop or	
Date: Perso	Vehicle: IN n Contacted:		/ Chassis	frame / Box	dy Structure affe	ected due to o	odision
Date / Time Action / Ins	10-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-2	Title On	T Gilliania	manie / Loo	ay Substate in		
TP II							
ų s	# 45 4950 (Roel	2282.	5) 3	rt)		
Colo/Time, File Pass to F	: Prell. Report	Days Of Re	pair:				
	: Final Report	Resurvey N	No. of Trip);	Survey Fee		
Date Time. File Return to?	100				Transportance		
D.	Ad		Insp (\$)_5-PS_	.38	
			rview (\$		3 Photos		
Report Format :		:Tec	h. Invs. (\$		7 Ciber		
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$		We	elend is		.)		
					TOTAL		

J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186

Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921 Email: Jmartauto@gmail.com Registration No: 201400246D GST Reg. No: 201400246D

31-Dec-18

Our ref: TP/4621/18

HockHua Tonic Pte Ltd

TPILL Xino Tony.

VSKYBAM2020115547.

RE: estimate cost for vehicle no: GBF 644L

1 pc	rear th door Bested	Ś	1,056.90 nett
1 pc	rear rh door rubber		83.90 d
1 pc	rear rh door lock		105.00
1 pc	Dci emblem		68.90
1 pc	rear Ih door Parked		1,409.20
1 pc	rear In door lock January		105.00
1 pc	Nissan emblem 2		145.60
1 pc	NV 200 emblem		79.90
1 pc	rear Ih door rubber		57.00
1 pc	rear bumper 2-hand		624.80
2 pcs	rear bumper reflectors RH coul	d	110.00 55
2 pcs	rear bumper retainers	649560	66.00 -
1 pc	end panel outer Device	441200	544.00 7
1 pc	end panel inner garnish De Nove	404602	136.50
6 pcs	rear bumper clips 7	21010.	15.00
1 pc	rear bumper sponge trulo		84.00
		_	4,691.70
	less	10%	469.17
			4,222.53
1 pc	rear rh door gum 🖟		50.00 snett
1 pc	rear Ih door gum		50.00 -
1 pc	rear Ih door co logo		300.00- 2519-
1 pc	reverse sensor A	2170	250.00 200
Panel bea	ating.	2110	1000:00-2 800
Spray pai	inting.		1000:00 6 00
Transfer	2 door parts.		160.00 ← 200
Remove a	& refit rear rh door glass.		100:00 50
Remove	& refit rear Ih door glass.		100.00 50
			7232.53
	Plus	7% GST	506.28
		_	7738.81

SD: Seven thousand seven hundred thirty-eight & cents eighty-one only.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary (tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 6216.22 L/S: 4950

Adrian Ling

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 2 January, 2019 9:05 AM

To:

jmart jmart; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Pooi Chin Han Daniel

Subject:

RE: GBF 644 claiming against SHD 6654H DOA 27/12/2018

Attachments:

Scan_0002.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle GBF644L and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Daniel.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, **Gabriel Wee**

> NDIA NTERNATIONAL NSURANCE SINGAPORE

64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248 DOUTOUR OF GITAM Angle whin Adhim

From: jmart jmart [mailto:jmartauto@gmail.com]

Sent: 02 January, 2019 9:01 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: GBF 644 claiming against SHD 6654H DOA 27/12/2018

Please arrange Lkk to conduct the survey thank you

On Wed, Jan 2, 2019, 8:58 AM Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm.

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- * LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- * Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

----Original Message----

From: J-Mart [mailto:jmartauto@gmail.com]

Sent: 31 December, 2018 2:18 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: GBF 644 claiming against SHD 6654H DOA 27/12/2018

Hi.

Kindly refer me the surveyor names. Thank you.

Regards,

Angie

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately. DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Claim Audit

ła.	On	Audit	Remarks	By		
1	03 Jan 2019 20:32	Clm Veh Model Changed	(202059) NISSAN NV200 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR (A).	(A) HOW MEI KWAN		
2	03 Jan 2019 20:32	Clm Created	Reg No: GBF644L. Acct Date: 2018/12/27. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International I nsurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: J-mart Mo tor Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] HOW MEI KWAI		
3	03 Jan 2019 20:32	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	(A) HOW MEI KWA		
4	03 Jan 2019 20:32	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/01/14			
5	03 Jan 2019 20:32	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0,00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	(A) HOW MEI KWA		
6	03 Jan 2019 20:33	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	(A) HOV MEI KWA		
7	03 Jan 2019 20:33	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	(A) HOV MEI KWA		
	10 Jan 2019 17:49	Adj Mandate Request	Cur,Req:0,00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: Insured driver rear-ended third party.	[A] CHEV HSIA TONG		
	Date Fr	om 🔻 🔳	▶ Date To ◀ ► Audit Type None ▼ Go	70.11		

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History								
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref.I	Ref 2	Amount	

Claim Audit

= 1	AUDIT TRAIL	A part of the second se		m.
Vo.	On	Audit	Remarks	By
1	03 Jan 2019 20:32	Cim Veh Model Changed	(202059) NISSAN NV200 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR (A).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
	03 Jan 2019 20:32	Clm Created	Reg No: GBF644L. Acct Date: 2018/12/27, Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internationa I Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), TP Insurer: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), Workshop: J-mart Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
3	03 Jan 2019 20:32	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
	03 Jan 2019 20:32	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/01/14	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
5	03 Jan 2019 20:32	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
6	03 Jan 2019 20:33	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] HOV MEI KWAN
7	03 Jan 2019 20:33	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOV MEI KWAN
В	10 Jan 2019 17:49	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: Insured driver rear-ended third party.	[A] CHEN HSIAO TONG
	11 Jan 2019 09:14	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/01/14, Mandate Remarks: Agreed to do direct settl ement, Please revert with your quantum advice	[I] Sundari Nagaraja
10	11 Jan 2019 09:14	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Agreed to do direct settlement. Please revert with your quantum advic e	[I] Sundari Nagaraja

ACTIVITY

No record

Merimen Billin	imen Billing for this case - Transaction History							
Bill Not No	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Hef 1	Ref 2	Amount	
2026126	11/01/2019 08:58	Motor	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	GBF644L	Pool Chin Han Daniel	XX.XX	

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 21 January 2019 9:42 AM

To:

'J-Mart

Subject:

Your Ref: GBF 644L *Our Ref: CC4/III19000186/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD

6654H(III) & GBF 644L ON 27/12/2018]

Your Ref: GBF 644L

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/III19000186/Apa3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 6654H(III) & GBF 644L ON 27/12/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

 $\mathbf{Hsiao\ Tong,\ Chew}\mid \mathsf{Case\ Handler}$

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Claim Audit

	UDIT TRAIL			
D.	Ott	Audit	Remarks	By
	03 Jan 2019 80:32	Clm Veh Model Changed	(202059) NISSAN NV200 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR (A).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
	33 Jan 2019 20:32	Clm Created	Reg No: GBF644L. Acct Date: 2018/12/27. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internationa I Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: J-mart Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	3 Jan 2019 20:32	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	(A) HOW MEI KWAN
	33 Jan 2019 20:32	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/01/14	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
	33 Jan 2019 20:32	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
	03 Jan 2019 20:33	Label Added	(30653): Direct Settlement.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN [A] HOW
	03 Jan 2019 20:33	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	MEI KWAN [A] CHEW
	10 Jan 2019 17:49	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: Insured driver rear-ended third party.	HSIAO TONG
	11 Jan 2019 99:14	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/01/14. Mandate Remarks: Agreed to do direct settl ement. Please revert with your quantum advice	[I] Sundari Nagarajar
	11 Jan 2019 09:14	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Agreed to do direct settlement. Please revert with your quantum advic e	[I] Sundari Nagarajar [A]
11	09 Apr 2019 11:39	Adj Rpt Initiated		LEE KHANG MIN [A]
	09 Apr 2019 11:39	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2016/06/04.	JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN [A]
13	09 Apr 2019 11:39	Clm Details Notified		JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
14	02 May 2019 13:49	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:6096.50:PODS Liability: 100% Quantum: (a)CORW/GST: $$5,296.50 + (b)LOR$ (8days x $$100.00$): $$800.00 = Total: $6,096.50$ Vehicle Model: Nissan NV200 (1461c c) 6 recommendation repair days + 1Sunday + 1PRS = 8days For your approval pleas e.	
15	03 May 2019 10:18	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date: 2019/01/14. Mandate Remarks: Do both the doors require replacement?	[I] Sundari Nagarajar
	03 May 2019 10:18	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Do both the doors require replacement ?	[1] Sundari Nagarajar
17	26 Nov 2019 17:23	Adj Adjuster Assigned	ADRIAN LING -> Asher Sng Rong Yi	[A] Asher Sng Rong Yi
18	26 Nov 2019 17:23	Adj Adjuster Assigned	Asher Sng Rong Yi -> ADRIAN LING	[A] Asher Sng Rong Yi
	26 Nov 2019 17:27	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:6096.50:Based on the report only replace the rear RH door.	[A] Asher Sng Rong Yi

ACTIVITY								
No record								
Merimen Bill	ing for this car	se - Transaction	History					
908 Set 100						1601		
2026126	11 Jan 2019 08:58:27	Video Upload	Motor	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	GBF644L	Pool Chin Han Daniel	жжж

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*GBF644L (MCT18120782) [SHD6654H] TP HOCKHUA TONIC PTE LTD Dec 27 2018 7:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] J-mart Motor Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 03/05/2019 10:18 AM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$0.00) - GBF644L - Claim Handler: Pool Chin Han Daniel

Approved:0.00:Do both the doors require replacement ?

Merimen e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*GBF644L (MCT18120782) [SHD6654H] TP HOCKHUA TONIC PTE LTD Dec 27 2018 7:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

J-mart Motor Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 03/12/2019 11:16 AM.

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$6096.50) - GBF644L - Claim Handler: Pool Chin Han Daniel

Approved:6096.50:Request TP WS to issue Tax invoice for Repairs in III's favour

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adt Assigned	Adi Rot		Adi 3	Submitted	Ins Authled	Status			
Main	11 Jan 2019 Edit Reg	Lac Suomine	02 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,950 Edit Est	ATTENDED IN	584	,950.00 w Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	(laim Det	ails		Documents		Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.:	19930382	1R						
Main Claimant:	носкни	A TONIC PTE LTD	Co. Reg. No.: 20	00210276G								
Vehicle Res No.:	GBF644	L			Date of	Loss;		8 19:00 - :59 s and 23 Days From	LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	TP / MCT18120782 Policy/Cover Note No.: MCOM0815 (TP, Fire & Theft)											
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SHD6654H			Policy N (Claima		SD18V09861/VCV/R01					
					Excess:							
Repairer:	3-mart M	otor Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5 Defu Lane 10	, #01-578	539186	Defu	Lane - Tel: 6	3430934				
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347	76100	(Hand	led by Pool	Chin Han Daniel]				
Claimant's Insurer:	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		(HQ) - Tel: (65) 62									
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 623	56-3561	[Handled	by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rpt	due 14/	01/2019]		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All C	ompose Case Ma		
 III_SG III_SG 	27/11/2019): 03/05/2019):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	late Approved (\$\$1 late Maintained - G late Approved (\$\$0 late Approved (\$\$0	3BF644L - 0.00) - GB	Claim H	andle Claim	r: Pool Chir Handler: P	Han Daniel Pool Chin Han D				
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	sks ^E				Ŋ	View All	Search Tasks Cr	eate New	Task Comple		
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Hand	ler /	kssigr	ned By	Completed On	Creat	ted On Don		

Claim Documents

*GBF644L (MCT18120782) [SHD6654H] TP HOCKHUA TONIC PTE LTD

Dec 27 2018 7:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] J-mart Motor Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page v	100
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/01/19 08:58	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
nh.	tor (Torrer		3 per	page V	Ø
-	otos/Images	Law and Committee De 114 (NO)	(3 per	Thumbnall	-
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Load JPG	₩
1	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	10/01/19 17:48	Chassis Number			2
3	10/01/19 17:48	General View	6	Load JPG	-
4	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	8
5	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	8
6	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	8
7	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	82
8	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	12
9	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	10/01/19 17:48	General View	6	Load JPG	82
11	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	M
12	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	12
14	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
15	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
16	10/01/19 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	General View	0	Load JPG	8
17	10/01/19 17:48	23WGAW 136W	6	Load JPG	82
18	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo		-	N
19	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	-
20	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
21	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
22	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
23	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
24	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
25	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
26	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
27	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
28	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
29	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
30	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
32	12/03/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
	133733333			-	-
Doc	cumentation		1 per		N
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnall Load PDF	Print
2	03/01/19 20:34	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO 111 DD 02.01.	ő	Load PDF	
3	63/01/19 20:34	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	Ö		
4	02/04/19 09:35	TP ESTIMATE_MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	09/04/19 11:59	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	09/04/19 11:59	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	

Vide	eo		1 per pa	1 per page V		
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print	
7	09/04/19 11:59	LOD	6	Load PDF		
B	16/12/19 11:50	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	6	Load PDF		
9	16/12/19 11:50	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF		
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print	
1	04/01/19 09:11	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF		

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19000186/AEA3Q2

Date:

16/12/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

GBF644L

Insured Vehicle No: SHD6654H

Date of Loss:

27/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18120782

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBF644L

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV200, 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD

Engine No:

K9KC400D054868

69354 km

Reg. Date:

6DR (A) 04/06/2016 (Man. Year. 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

VSKYBAM20Z0115547

Colour:

Yellow

1461 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size:

175/70 R14C

Rear Tyre Size:

175/70 R14C

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Firemax 6 mm Firemax 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Firemax 6 mm Firemax 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,872.53	4,596.22	276.31	5.67
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,360.00	1,620.00	740.00	31.36
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,232.53	6,216.22	1,016.31	14.05
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,950.00		
(S\$)	7,232.53	4,950.00	2,282.53	31.56
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	506.28	346.50	159.78	31.56
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,738.81	5,296.50	2,442.31	31.56
+ Car Rental (8.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	800.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	6,096.50		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/01/2019

Date Inspected:

02/01/2019 Inspected At:

J-mart Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5 Defu Lane 10, #01-578

Singapore 539186

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source:		(Last Synchronised: 09 Apr 2019)		
Parts:	N/A	NISSAN NV200 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR (A) (Model not available in database)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBF644L)			
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR RH DOOR	Dented	1,056.90 FN	*1,056.90 FN
2	1		*REAR RH DOOR RUBBER	Not Necessary	83.90 FN	*-FN
3	1		*REAR RH DOOR LOCK	Jammed	105.00 FN	*105.00 FN
4	1		*DCI EMBLEM	Necessary	68.90 FN	*68.90 FN
5	1		*REAR LH DOOR	Dented	1,409.20 FN	*1,409.20 FN
6	1		*REAR LH DOOR LOCK	Jammed	105.00 FN	*105.00 FN
7	1		*NISSAN EMBLEM	Necessary	145.60 FN	*145.60 FN
8	1		*NV 200 EMBLEM	Necessary	79.90 FN	*79.90 FN
9	1		*REAR LH DOOR RUBBER	Not Necessary	57.00 FN	*-FN
10	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	624.80 FN	*624.80 FN
11	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	O/S Cracked	110.00FN	*55.00 FN
12	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINERS	Necessary	66.00 FN	*66.00 FN
13	1		*END PANEL OUTER	Dented	544.00 FN	*544.00 FN
14	1		*END PANEL INNER GARNISH	Deformed	136.50 FN	*136.50 FN
15	6		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	15.00 FN	*15.00 FN
16	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	84.00 FN	*84.00 FN
17	1		*REAR RH DOOR GUM	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
18	1		*REAR LH DOOR GUM	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
19	1		*REAR LH DOOR CO LOGO	Necessary	300.00FS	*250.00 FS
20	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	250.00FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. N=NettItemDisc.	2374.1 Va. 23.2 Va. 1 27.4 VA.	Selection vertical	- E-12112-T-12121
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,341.70	5,045.80
			- Nett Item Discount on N I	tems 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	469.17	449.58
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,872.53	4,596.22

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	800.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,000.00	600.00
3	TRANSFER 2 DOOR PARTS	New	160.00	120.00
4	REMOVE & REFIT REAR RH DOOR GLASS	New	100.00	50.00
5	REMOVE & REFIT REAR LH DOOR GLASS	New	100.00	50.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,360.00	1,620.00
	Report was un	submitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >